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Amonette, Tracy  
PO Box 679 
FINCASTLE, VA 24090

1.n/a 
2.Homemaker 
3.Fincastle, VA

10/05/2022 $20.21 $361.85

Amonette, Tracy  
PO Box 679 
FINCASTLE, VA 24090

1.n/a 
2.Homemaker 
3.Fincastle, VA

10/23/2022 $17.75 $379.60

Amonette, Tracy  
PO Box 679 
FINCASTLE, VA 24090

1.n/a 
2.Homemaker 
3.Fincastle, VA

11/05/2022 $20.21 $399.81

Amonette, Tracy  
PO Box 679 
FINCASTLE, VA 24090

1.n/a 
2.Homemaker 
3.Fincastle, VA

11/23/2022 $17.75 $417.56

Amonette, Tracy  
PO Box 679 
FINCASTLE, VA 24090

1.n/a 
2.Homemaker 
3.Fincastle, VA

12/05/2022 $20.21 $437.77

Amonette, Tracy  
PO Box 679 
FINCASTLE, VA 24090

1.n/a 
2.Homemaker 
3.Fincastle, VA

12/23/2022 $17.75 $455.52

Anderson, John  
1041 Camino Real S 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456

1.Viking Turbine Services 
2.Field Engineer 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/09/2022 $25.00 $500.00

Anderson, John  
1041 Camino Real S 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456

1.Viking Turbine Services 
2.Field Engineer 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

11/09/2022 $25.00 $525.00

Anderson, John  
1041 Camino Real S 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456

1.Viking Turbine Services 
2.Field Engineer 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/09/2022 $25.00 $550.00

Anderson, Mark  
1103 Elizabeth Ln 
Maidens, VA 23102

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/29/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Anglin, Delton  
11152 ST Just Rd 
Unionville, VA 22567

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.LE 
3.Seeking Information

11/13/2022 $10.00 $110.00

Anglin, Delton  
11152 ST Just Rd 
Unionville, VA 22567

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.LE 
3.Seeking Information

12/13/2022 $10.00 $120.00
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Armstrong, John  
14376 Tower Road 
Unionville, VA 22567

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

10/04/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Armstrong, John  
14376 Tower Road 
Unionville, VA 22567

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

12/04/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Ashley, Donald  
352 Wrights Run Ln 
White Post, VA 22663

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.White Post, VA

10/04/2022 $25.00 $430.00

Ashley, Donald  
352 Wrights Run Ln 
White Post, VA 22663

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.White Post, VA

10/20/2022 $20.00 $450.00

Ashley, Donald  
352 Wrights Run Ln 
White Post, VA 22663

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.White Post, VA

11/04/2022 $25.00 $475.00

Ashley, Donald  
352 Wrights Run Ln 
White Post, VA 22663

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.White Post, VA

11/20/2022 $20.00 $495.00

Ashley, Donald  
352 Wrights Run Ln 
White Post, VA 22663

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.White Post, VA

12/20/2022 $20.00 $515.00

Ayre, Daniel  
307 N Lee St 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Consultant 
3.McLean, VA

10/26/2022 $50.00 $500.00

Ayre, Daniel  
307 N Lee St 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Consultant 
3.McLean, VA

11/26/2022 $50.00 $550.00

Ayre, Daniel  
307 N Lee St 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Consultant 
3.McLean, VA

12/26/2022 $50.00 $600.00

Bailey, Melissa  
225 Morgan Rd 
Cross Junction, VA 22625

1.Self 
2.Horseback riding business 
3.Cross Junction, VA

10/05/2022 $50.00 $500.00

Bailey, Melissa  
225 Morgan Rd 
Cross Junction, VA 22625

1.Self 
2.Horseback riding business 
3.Cross Junction, VA

11/05/2022 $50.00 $550.00
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Bailey, Melissa  
225 Morgan Rd 
Cross Junction, VA 22625

1.Self 
2.Horseback riding business 
3.Cross Junction, VA

12/05/2022 $50.00 $600.00

Barnhart, Richard  
581 Elk Creek Road 
Mineral, VA 23117

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Mineral, VA

10/03/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Barnhart, Richard  
581 Elk Creek Road 
Mineral, VA 23117

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Mineral, VA

11/03/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Barnhart, Richard  
581 Elk Creek Road 
Mineral, VA 23117

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Mineral, VA

12/03/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Black, Larry  
11522 White House Rd 
Smithfield, VA 23430

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

10/27/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Black, Larry  
11522 White House Rd 
Smithfield, VA 23430

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

11/27/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Black, Larry  
11522 White House Rd 
Smithfield, VA 23430

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

12/27/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Boggs, Robert  
46 Cartersville Road Ext 
Cartersville, VA 23027

1.Self Employed 
2.Contractor 
3.Cartersville, VA

10/11/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Boggs, Robert  
46 Cartersville Road Ext 
Cartersville, VA 23027

1.Self Employed 
2.Contractor 
3.Cartersville, VA

11/11/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Boggs, Robert  
46 Cartersville Road Ext 
Cartersville, VA 23027

1.Self Employed 
2.Contractor 
3.Cartersville, VA

12/11/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Brand, Joseph  
103 Knock Ln 
Clear Brook, VA 22624

1.SolomonPage 
2.Cybersecurity 
3.Clear Brook, VA

11/12/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Brand, Joseph  
103 Knock Ln 
Clear Brook, VA 22624

1.SolomonPage 
2.Cybersecurity 
3.Clear Brook, VA

12/12/2022 $25.00 $150.00
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Burnett, Mark  
11301 Kimages Rd 
Charles City, VA, VA 23030

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/15/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Burnett, Mark  
11301 Kimages Rd 
Charles City, VA, VA 23030

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/15/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Burnett, Mark  
11301 Kimages Rd 
Charles City, VA, VA 23030

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/15/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Caldwell, Anderson  
8207 Roseland Drive 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

10/13/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Caldwell, Anderson  
8207 Roseland Drive 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

11/13/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Caldwell, Anderson  
8207 Roseland Drive 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

12/13/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Catron, Robert  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.seeking

10/18/2022 $50.00 $500.00

Catron, Robert  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.seeking

11/18/2022 $50.00 $550.00

Catron, Robert  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.seeking

12/18/2022 $50.00 $600.00

Clarkson, Rod  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/18/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Clarkson, Rod  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/18/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Clarkson, Rod  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/18/2022 $17.75 $213.00
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Coburn, Jedd  
47 Days Point Lane 
Smithfield, VA 23430

1.Righters group 
2.Political marketer 
3.Smithfield, VA

10/01/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Coburn, Jedd  
47 Days Point Lane 
Smithfield, VA 23430

1.Righters group 
2.Political marketer 
3.Smithfield, VA

11/01/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Coburn, Jedd  
47 Days Point Lane 
Smithfield, VA 23430

1.Righters group 
2.Political marketer 
3.Smithfield, VA

12/01/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Coffelt, Ross  
607 South Alder Avenue 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.NA 
2.NA 
3.NA

10/20/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Coffelt, Ross  
607 South Alder Avenue 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.NA 
2.NA 
3.NA

11/20/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Coffelt, Ross  
607 South Alder Avenue 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.NA 
2.NA 
3.NA

12/20/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Compton, Joseph  
10324 Homeland Road 
Rixeyville, VA 22737

1.rsa 
2.operator 
3.VA

12/30/2022 $100.00 $400.00

Cruz Fano, Alejandro  
7002 Green Spring Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.IDB 
2.Project Management 
3.Washington, DC

10/05/2022 $20.00 $200.00

Cruz Fano, Alejandro  
7002 Green Spring Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.IDB 
2.Project Management 
3.Washington, DC

11/05/2022 $20.00 $220.00

Cruz Fano, Alejandro  
7002 Green Spring Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.IDB 
2.Project Management 
3.Washington, DC

12/05/2022 $20.00 $240.00

Dickey, Robert  
808 Lakeview Parkway 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/03/2022 $17.75 $159.75

Dickey, Robert  
808 Lakeview Parkway 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/03/2022 $17.75 $177.50
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Dickey, Robert  
808 Lakeview Parkway 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/03/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Dingler, Blake  
1007 Big Otter Dr 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

10/21/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Dingler, Blake  
1007 Big Otter Dr 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

11/21/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Dingler, Blake  
1007 Big Otter Dr 
Blue Ridge, VA 24064

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

12/21/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Duvekot, Loren  
seeking 
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/10/2022 $12.75 $132.50

Duvekot, Loren  
seeking 
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/10/2022 $12.75 $145.25

Duvekot, Loren  
seeking 
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/10/2022 $12.75 $158.00

Edman, Edward  
1002 Oxford Point Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/30/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Edman, Edward  
1002 Oxford Point Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/30/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Edman, Edward  
1002 Oxford Point Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/30/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Elliott, Scott  
2604 Melissa Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

10/24/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Elliott, Scott  
2604 Melissa Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

11/24/2022 $17.75 $195.25

6 of 34



Virginia Constitutional Conservatives 
(PAC-17-00698)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2022 Through: 12/31/2022
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Elliott, Scott  
2604 Melissa Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

12/24/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Evans, Gary  
1040 Farfields Dr 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/31/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Evans, Gary  
1040 Farfields Dr 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/30/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Evans, Gary  
1040 Farfields Dr 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/31/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Ferro, Chris  
6066 A Essex House Square 
Alexandria, VA 22310

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

10/20/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Ferro, Chris  
6066 A Essex House Square 
Alexandria, VA 22310

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

11/20/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Ferro, Chris  
6066 A Essex House Square 
Alexandria, VA 22310

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

12/20/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Fisher, Michael  
16924 Hamilton Station Road 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Contractor/Self 
2.Principal system engineer 
3.Hamilton, VA

10/19/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Fisher, Michael  
16924 Hamilton Station Road 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Contractor/Self 
2.Principal system engineer 
3.Hamilton, VA

11/19/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Fisher, Michael  
16924 Hamilton Station Road 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Contractor/Self 
2.Principal system engineer 
3.Hamilton, VA

12/19/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Floyd, Kay  
11801 Laurestine Way 
217 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Self 
2.Engineer 
3.Manassas, VA

10/03/2022 $100.00 $1,000.00

Floyd, Kay  
11801 Laurestine Way 
217 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Self 
2.Engineer 
3.Manassas, VA

11/03/2022 $100.00 $1,100.00
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Floyd, Kay  
11801 Laurestine Way 
217 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Self 
2.Engineer 
3.Manassas, VA

12/03/2022 $100.00 $1,200.00

Gerber, Susan O 
1222 Aldebaran Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.McLean, VA

10/15/2022 $40.00 $400.00

Gerber, Susan O 
1222 Aldebaran Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.McLean, VA

11/15/2022 $40.00 $440.00

Gerber, Susan O 
1222 Aldebaran Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.McLean, VA

12/15/2022 $40.00 $480.00

Getz, Allen  
636 Jefferson St 
Boydton, VA 23917

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boydton, VA

10/16/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Getz, Allen  
636 Jefferson St 
Boydton, VA 23917

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boydton, VA

11/16/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Getz, Allen  
636 Jefferson St 
Boydton, VA 23917

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boydton, VA

12/16/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Goodman, Tony  
1358 Queenscroft 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Keswick Group 
2.Managing Director 
3.Keswick, VA

10/08/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Goodman, Tony  
1358 Queenscroft 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Keswick Group 
2.Managing Director 
3.Keswick, VA

11/08/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Goodman, Tony  
1358 Queenscroft 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Keswick Group 
2.Managing Director 
3.Keswick, VA

12/08/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Harris, Robert  
308 B SOUTH MAIN STREET 
183 
FARMVILLE, VA 23901

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Farmville, VA

11/19/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Harris, Robert  
308 B SOUTH MAIN STREET 
183 
FARMVILLE, VA 23901

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Farmville, VA

12/22/2022 $25.00 $150.00
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Harris, Robert  
308 B SOUTH MAIN STREET 
183 
FARMVILLE, VA 23901

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Farmville, VA

12/28/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Hartless, John  
15340 Big Island Highway 
Big Island, VA 24526

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

10/03/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Hartless, John  
15340 Big Island Highway 
Big Island, VA 24526

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

11/03/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Hartless, John  
15340 Big Island Highway 
Big Island, VA 24526

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

12/03/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Harton, George  
118 Wyndsong Place 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Lynchburg, VA

10/31/2022 $100.00 $1,000.00

Harton, George  
118 Wyndsong Place 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Lynchburg, VA

11/30/2022 $100.00 $1,100.00

Harton, George  
118 Wyndsong Place 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Lynchburg, VA

12/31/2022 $100.00 $1,200.00

Heyse, S. Dawn 
6236 Weathersfield Way 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.KBR 
2.Logistics Analyst 
3.Orange Park, FL

10/11/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Heyse, S. Dawn 
6236 Weathersfield Way 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.KBR 
2.Logistics Analyst 
3.Orange Park, FL

11/11/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Heyse, S. Dawn 
6236 Weathersfield Way 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.KBR 
2.Logistics Analyst 
3.Orange Park, FL

12/11/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Kaye, Woody  
P.O. Box 1331 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.Corporate Values 
2.CEO 
3.Roslyn Heights, NY

10/26/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Kaye, Woody  
P.O. Box 1331 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.Corporate Values 
2.CEO 
3.Roslyn Heights, NY

11/26/2022 $17.75 $195.25
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Kaye, Woody  
P.O. Box 1331 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.Corporate Values 
2.CEO 
3.Roslyn Heights, NY

12/26/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Keeter, Andrew  
20279 Glenrobin Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Bank 
2.Manager 
3.Ashburn, VA

10/03/2022 $52.23 $522.30

Keeter, Andrew  
20279 Glenrobin Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Bank 
2.Manager 
3.Ashburn, VA

11/03/2022 $52.23 $574.53

Keeter, Andrew  
20279 Glenrobin Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Bank 
2.Manager 
3.Ashburn, VA

12/03/2022 $52.23 $626.76

Kelley, Mike  
39584 Charles Henry Place 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Waterford, VA

10/02/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Kelley, Mike  
39584 Charles Henry Place 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Waterford, VA

11/02/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Kelley, Mike  
39584 Charles Henry Place 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Waterford, VA

12/02/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Kershaw, Paul  
416 Avondale Drive 
STERLING, VA 20164

1.Airport 
2.Manager 
3.Dulles, VA

10/10/2022 $17.75 $197.50

Kershaw, Paul  
416 Avondale Drive 
STERLING, VA 20164

1.Airport 
2.Manager 
3.Dulles, VA

11/10/2022 $17.75 $215.25

Kershaw, Paul  
416 Avondale Drive 
STERLING, VA 20164

1.Airport 
2.Manager 
3.Dulles, VA

12/10/2022 $17.75 $233.00

Kese, Scott  
136 Foxwood Drive 
Goode, VA 24556

1.Framatome Inc. 
2.Sales 
3.Lynchburg, VA

10/17/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Kese, Scott  
136 Foxwood Drive 
Goode, VA 24556

1.Framatome Inc. 
2.Sales 
3.Lynchburg, VA

11/17/2022 $17.75 $195.25
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Kingrey, Michael  
11904 Madison Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Value Trim 
2.Owner 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

10/25/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Kingrey, Michael  
11904 Madison Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Value Trim 
2.Owner 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

11/25/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Kingrey, Michael  
11904 Madison Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Value Trim 
2.Owner 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

12/25/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Knoch, Benjamin  
35373 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Locust Grove, VA

10/21/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Knoch, Benjamin  
35373 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Locust Grove, VA

11/21/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Knoch, Benjamin  
35373 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Locust Grove, VA

12/21/2022 $25.00 $325.00

Knott, Martin  
323 S Timber Ridge Rd 
Cross Junction, VA 22625

1.US Gov 
2.Police Officer 
3.Cross Junction, VA

10/20/2022 $50.00 $500.00

Knott, Martin  
323 S Timber Ridge Rd 
Cross Junction, VA 22625

1.US Gov 
2.Police Officer 
3.Cross Junction, VA

11/20/2022 $50.00 $550.00

Knott, Martin  
323 S Timber Ridge Rd 
Cross Junction, VA 22625

1.US Gov 
2.Police Officer 
3.Cross Junction, VA

12/20/2022 $50.00 $600.00

Kobrehel, Michael  
5330 Groundhog Mountain Rd 
Hillsville, VA 24343

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Hillsville, VA

11/14/2022 $10.00 $110.00

Kobrehel, Michael  
5330 Groundhog Mountain Rd 
Hillsville, VA 24343

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Hillsville, VA

12/14/2022 $10.00 $120.00

Ledford, Robert  
20419 Crescent Pointe Place 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Ashburn, VA

10/20/2022 $30.00 $300.00
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Ledford, Robert  
20419 Crescent Pointe Place 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Ashburn, VA

11/20/2022 $30.00 $330.00

Ledford, Robert  
20419 Crescent Pointe Place 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Ashburn, VA

12/20/2022 $30.00 $360.00

Lee, Christopher  
5767 Ralston Court 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22193

1.US Navy 
2.Engineer 
3.Washington, DC

10/20/2022 $70.00 $700.00

Lee, Christopher  
5767 Ralston Court 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22193

1.US Navy 
2.Engineer 
3.Washington, DC

11/20/2022 $70.00 $770.00

Leuck, Robert A  
821 Constellation Drive 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Great Falls, VA

10/01/2022 $20.21 $202.10

Leuck, Robert A  
821 Constellation Drive 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Great Falls, VA

11/01/2022 $20.21 $222.31

Leuck, Robert A  
821 Constellation Drive 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Great Falls, VA

12/01/2022 $20.21 $242.52

Luppino-Esposito, Joseph  
17626 Cleveland Park Dr 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Pacific Legal Foundation 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington, VA

10/13/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Luppino-Esposito, Joseph  
17626 Cleveland Park Dr 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Pacific Legal Foundation 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington, VA

11/13/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Luppino-Esposito, Joseph  
17626 Cleveland Park Dr 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Pacific Legal Foundation 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington, VA

12/13/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Martin, Robert  
36795 Paxson Rd 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Aveshka, Inc 
2.Manager 
3.Vienna, VA

10/04/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Martin, Robert  
36795 Paxson Rd 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Aveshka, Inc 
2.Manager 
3.Vienna, VA

11/04/2022 $17.75 $195.25
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Martin, Robert  
36795 Paxson Rd 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Aveshka, Inc 
2.Manager 
3.Vienna, VA

12/04/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Matherly, Allen  
4225 Lockin Circle 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Security / Automation Specialist 
2.General Security 
3.Midlothian, VA

10/09/2022 $25.00 $225.00

Matherly, Allen  
4225 Lockin Circle 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Security / Automation Specialist 
2.General Security 
3.Midlothian, VA

10/24/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Matherly, Allen  
4225 Lockin Circle 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Security / Automation Specialist 
2.General Security 
3.Midlothian, VA

11/03/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Matherly, Allen  
4225 Lockin Circle 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Security / Automation Specialist 
2.General Security 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/03/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Matherly, Allen  
4225 Lockin Circle 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Security / Automation Specialist 
2.General Security 
3.Midlothian, VA

12/26/2022 $100.00 $400.00

Matsey, Carol  
4801 Courthouse Road 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Chesterfield, VA

10/04/2022 $25.00 $549.75

Matsey, Carol  
4801 Courthouse Road 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Chesterfield, VA

10/17/2022 $17.75 $567.50

Matsey, Carol  
4801 Courthouse Road 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Chesterfield, VA

11/04/2022 $25.00 $592.50

Matsey, Carol  
4801 Courthouse Road 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Chesterfield, VA

11/17/2022 $17.75 $610.25

Matsey, Carol  
4801 Courthouse Road 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Chesterfield, VA

12/04/2022 $25.00 $635.25

Matsey, Carol  
4801 Courthouse Road 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Chesterfield, VA

12/17/2022 $17.75 $653.00
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Mays, Junious  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/21/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Mays, Junious  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/21/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Mays, Junious  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/21/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Mazzucchelli, Richard  
38739 Mount Gilead Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/08/2022 $208.00 $2,080.00

Mazzucchelli, Richard  
38739 Mount Gilead Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/08/2022 $208.00 $2,288.00

Mazzucchelli, Richard  
38739 Mount Gilead Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/08/2022 $208.00 $2,496.00

Mchugh, Michele  
27 Aldridge Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/10/2022 $15.89 $158.90

Mchugh, Michele  
27 Aldridge Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/10/2022 $15.89 $174.79

Mchugh, Michele  
27 Aldridge Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/10/2022 $15.89 $190.68

McKay, Ian  
43741 Scarlet Square 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Kforce 
2.IT Consultant 
3.Reston, VA

11/28/2022 $100.00 $350.00

McMillan, Stefen  
22062 Chelsy Page Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/03/2022 $52.23 $522.30

McMillan, Stefen  
22062 Chelsy Page Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/03/2022 $52.23 $574.53
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McMillan, Stefen  
22062 Chelsy Page Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/03/2022 $52.23 $626.76

Moore, Michael  
1053 White Dove Ln. 
Vinton, VA 24179

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Vinton, VA

11/11/2022 $10.00 $110.00

Moore, Michael  
1053 White Dove Ln. 
Vinton, VA 24179

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Vinton, VA

12/11/2022 $10.00 $120.00

Morris, Dara  
404 William Street Northwest 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Leesburg, VA

10/24/2022 $20.00 $200.00

Morris, Dara  
404 William Street Northwest 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Leesburg, VA

11/24/2022 $20.00 $220.00

Morris, Dara  
404 William Street Northwest 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Leesburg, VA

12/24/2022 $20.00 $240.00

Morris, David  
9502 Merriatort Trace Circle 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Self-Employed 
2.Systems Engineer 
3.Bristow, VA

10/15/2022 $30.00 $300.00

Morris, David  
9502 Merriatort Trace Circle 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Self-Employed 
2.Systems Engineer 
3.Bristow, VA

11/15/2022 $30.00 $330.00

Morris, David  
9502 Merriatort Trace Circle 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Self-Employed 
2.Systems Engineer 
3.Bristow, VA

12/15/2022 $30.00 $360.00

Morrison, Robert  
14079 Mountain Rd 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Dawson Gap Farm 
2.CEO 
3.Hillsboro, VA

10/22/2022 $17.75 $159.75

Motley, Tina  
6802 Paragon Place 
Suite 525 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.Fig TreeTherapy 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

10/02/2022 $20.21 $202.10

Motley, Tina  
6802 Paragon Place 
Suite 525 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.Fig TreeTherapy 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

11/02/2022 $20.21 $222.31
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Motley, Tina  
6802 Paragon Place 
Suite 525 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.Fig TreeTherapy 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

12/02/2022 $20.21 $242.52

Myrah, John  
10700 Hunters Valley Rd 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.Defense Planning Corporation 
2.Military Analyst 
3.Vienna, VA

10/19/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Myrah, John  
10700 Hunters Valley Rd 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.Defense Planning Corporation 
2.Military Analyst 
3.Vienna, VA

11/19/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Myrah, John  
10700 Hunters Valley Rd 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.Defense Planning Corporation 
2.Military Analyst 
3.Vienna, VA

12/19/2022 $25.00 $325.00

Nagle, Justin  
14625 Earlham Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Woodbridge, VA

12/07/2022 $100.00 $150.00

Norris, Greg  
5252 Powell Valley Rd 
Big Stone Gap, VA 14119

1.Self 
2.Botanicals buyer 
3.Big Stone Gap, VA

10/30/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Norris, Greg  
5252 Powell Valley Rd 
Big Stone Gap, VA 14119

1.Self 
2.Botanicals buyer 
3.Big Stone Gap, VA

11/30/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Norris, Greg  
5252 Powell Valley Rd 
Big Stone Gap, VA 14119

1.Self 
2.Botanicals buyer 
3.Big Stone Gap, VA

12/30/2022 $17.75 $213.00

O&#39;NEAL, RANDALL  
221 Appaloosa Way 
SMITHFIELD, VA 23430

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Smithfield, VA

10/29/2022 $17.75 $374.25

O&#39;NEAL, RANDALL  
221 Appaloosa Way 
SMITHFIELD, VA 23430

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Smithfield, VA

11/04/2022 $20.75 $395.00

O&#39;NEAL, RANDALL  
221 Appaloosa Way 
SMITHFIELD, VA 23430

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Smithfield, VA

11/29/2022 $17.75 $412.75

O&#39;NEAL, RANDALL  
221 Appaloosa Way 
SMITHFIELD, VA 23430

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Smithfield, VA

12/05/2022 $20.75 $433.50
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O&#39;NEAL, RANDALL  
221 Appaloosa Way 
SMITHFIELD, VA 23430

1.unemployed 
2.unemployed 
3.Smithfield, VA

12/29/2022 $17.75 $451.25

Oliver, Chris  
40994 Tesla Court 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Waterford, VA

10/11/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Oliver, Chris  
40994 Tesla Court 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Waterford, VA

11/11/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Oliver, Chris  
40994 Tesla Court 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Waterford, VA

12/11/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Powell, Thomas  
11025 Ascot Circle 
Fredericksburg, VA, VA 22407

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/20/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Powell, Thomas  
11025 Ascot Circle 
Fredericksburg, VA, VA 22407

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/20/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Powell, Thomas  
11025 Ascot Circle 
Fredericksburg, VA, VA 22407

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/20/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Quail, James  
204 Fielding Lewis Drive 
Yorktown, VA 23692

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Yorktown, VA

10/26/2022 $25.75 $257.50

Quail, James  
204 Fielding Lewis Drive 
Yorktown, VA 23692

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Yorktown, VA

11/26/2022 $25.75 $283.25

Quail, James  
204 Fielding Lewis Drive 
Yorktown, VA 23692

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Yorktown, VA

12/26/2022 $25.75 $309.00

Renner, Marc  
39 New Cut Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.information requested 
2.information requested 
3.information requested

11/30/2022 $17.75 $106.50

Renner, Marc  
39 New Cut Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.information requested 
2.information requested 
3.information requested

12/30/2022 $17.75 $124.25
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Ris, Allen  
99 Powell Lane 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Front Royal, VA

10/04/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Ris, Allen  
99 Powell Lane 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Front Royal, VA

11/04/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Ris, Allen  
99 Powell Lane 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Front Royal, VA

12/04/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Rockwell, Craig  
5551 N Daniels Creek Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

10/21/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Rockwell, Craig  
5551 N Daniels Creek Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

11/21/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Rockwell, Craig  
5551 N Daniels Creek Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112

1.Seeking Information 
2.Seeking Information 
3.Seeking Information

12/21/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Sandoe, Phil  
20524 Brandy Station Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling, VA

10/02/2022 $45.00 $468.25

Sandoe, Phil  
20524 Brandy Station Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling, VA

10/25/2022 $25.00 $493.25

Sandoe, Phil  
20524 Brandy Station Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling, VA

11/02/2022 $45.00 $538.25

Sandoe, Phil  
20524 Brandy Station Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling, VA

11/25/2022 $25.00 $563.25

Sandoe, Phil  
20524 Brandy Station Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling, VA

12/02/2022 $45.00 $608.25

Sandoe, Phil  
20524 Brandy Station Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling, VA

12/25/2022 $25.00 $633.25
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Sargeant, Carol  
1908 Sorrento Place 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Henrico, VA

10/17/2022 $17.75 $277.50

Sargeant, Carol  
1908 Sorrento Place 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Henrico, VA

11/17/2022 $17.75 $295.25

Schiefelbein, Jon  
8361 Tillett Loop 
Manassas, VA 20110

1.Open Systems Technologies Corp. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Gainesville, VA

11/11/2022 $25.00 $125.00

SCHULCZ, ARTHUR  
21043 Honeycreeper Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Leesburg, VA

10/04/2022 $50.00 $500.00

SCHULCZ, ARTHUR  
21043 Honeycreeper Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Leesburg, VA

11/04/2022 $50.00 $550.00

SCHULCZ, ARTHUR  
21043 Honeycreeper Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Leesburg, VA

12/10/2022 $50.00 $600.00

Schwarzkopf, Angela  
927 Kinzel Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601

1.Pumpernickel Press 
2.Graphic Artist 
3.Berryville, VA

10/03/2022 $20.21 $202.10

Schwarzkopf, Angela  
927 Kinzel Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601

1.Pumpernickel Press 
2.Graphic Artist 
3.Berryville, VA

11/03/2022 $20.21 $222.31

Schwarzkopf, Angela  
927 Kinzel Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601

1.Pumpernickel Press 
2.Graphic Artist 
3.Berryville, VA

12/03/2022 $20.21 $242.52

Scott, Jimmy  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/29/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Scott, Jimmy  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/29/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Scott, Jimmy  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/29/2022 $17.75 $213.00
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Simmons, Victoria  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/22/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Simmons, Victoria  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/22/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Simmons, Victoria  
seeking 
seeking, VA 00000

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/22/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Sinnett, Harold  
7812 Oaklawn Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22306

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/19/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Sofianek, Edward  
109 Deep Water Way 
Carrollton, VA 23314

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Carrollton, VA

11/26/2022 $30.00 $170.00

Soltis, John  
35461 Sassafras Drive 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.sai 
2.System Engineer 
3.Reston, VA

10/18/2022 $30.00 $368.25

Soltis, John  
35461 Sassafras Drive 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.sai 
2.System Engineer 
3.Reston, VA

11/18/2022 $30.00 $398.25

Soltis, John  
35461 Sassafras Drive 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.sai 
2.System Engineer 
3.Reston, VA

12/18/2022 $30.00 $428.25

Sproull, Michael  
450 Skylar Lanes Way 
Winchester, VA 22603

1.DOD DON 
2.Cyber Security 
3.Washington DC

10/03/2022 $20.21 $202.10

Stevens, C.B.  
233 Bridlespur Farm 2310 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.ECS Federal 
2.Program Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

10/04/2022 $100.00 $900.00

Stevens, C.B.  
233 Bridlespur Farm 2310 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.ECS Federal 
2.Program Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

11/04/2022 $100.00 $1,000.00

Stevens, C.B.  
233 Bridlespur Farm 2310 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.ECS Federal 
2.Program Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

12/04/2022 $100.00 $1,100.00
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Stevenson, Edward  
4500 20th Street N. 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Arlington, VA

10/06/2022 $100.00 $1,000.00

Stevenson, Edward  
4500 20th Street N. 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Arlington, VA

11/03/2022 $100.00 $1,100.00

Stevenson, Edward  
4500 20th Street N. 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Arlington, VA

12/03/2022 $100.00 $1,200.00

Stone, Steve  
40 Glen Oak Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1.MITRE 
2.Engineer 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

10/04/2022 $20.21 $344.10

Stone, Steve  
40 Glen Oak Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1.MITRE 
2.Engineer 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

10/17/2022 $17.75 $361.85

Stone, Steve  
40 Glen Oak Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1.MITRE 
2.Engineer 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

11/04/2022 $20.21 $382.06

Stone, Steve  
40 Glen Oak Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1.MITRE 
2.Engineer 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

11/17/2022 $17.75 $399.81

Strawther, Jack  
seeking 
seeking, VA 23960

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/10/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Strawther, Jack  
seeking 
seeking, VA 23960

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/10/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Strawther, Jack  
seeking 
seeking, VA 23960

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/10/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Sutton, Jay  
85 Ashburn Rd 
CUMBERLAND, VA 23040

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

10/01/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Sutton, Jay  
85 Ashburn Rd 
CUMBERLAND, VA 23040

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

11/01/2022 $17.75 $195.25
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Sutton, Jay  
85 Ashburn Rd 
CUMBERLAND, VA 23040

1.seeking 
2.seeking 
3.seeking

12/01/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Taft, Willard  
1210 Drybridge Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Scottsburg, VA

10/03/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Taft, Willard  
1210 Drybridge Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Scottsburg, VA

11/03/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Taft, Willard  
1210 Drybridge Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Scottsburg, VA

12/03/2022 $17.75 $213.00

Thompson, Harry  
604 Cornwallis Avenue 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Locust Grove, VA

10/03/2022 $25.00 $225.00

Thompson, Harry  
604 Cornwallis Avenue 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Locust Grove, VA

11/03/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Thompson, Harry  
604 Cornwallis Avenue 
Locust Grove, VA 22508

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Locust Grove, VA

12/03/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Timpano, Frank  
PO Box 2060 
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Kilmarnock, VA

10/23/2022 $17.75 $227.50

Timpano, Frank  
PO Box 2060 
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Kilmarnock, VA

11/23/2022 $17.75 $245.25

Timpano, Frank  
PO Box 2060 
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Kilmarnock, VA

12/23/2022 $17.75 $263.00

Vest, James  
1611 East Jefferson Court 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Sterling, VA

10/26/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Vest, James  
1611 East Jefferson Court 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Sterling, VA

11/26/2022 $25.00 $275.00
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Vest, James  
1611 East Jefferson Court 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Sterling, VA

12/26/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Via, Gary  
2401 Quaker Rd 
Quinton, VA 23141

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Quinton, VA

10/08/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Via, Gary  
2401 Quaker Rd 
Quinton, VA 23141

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Quinton, VA

11/08/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Via, Gary  
2401 Quaker Rd 
Quinton, VA 23141

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Quinton, VA

12/08/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Via, Gary  
2401 Quaker Rd 
Quinton, VA 23141

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Quinton, VA

12/30/2022 $100.00 $400.00

Wadkins, Tom  
4111 Nine Mile Road 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.n/a 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

10/10/2022 $17.75 $177.50

Wadkins, Tom  
4111 Nine Mile Road 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.n/a 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

11/10/2022 $17.75 $195.25

Wadkins, Tom  
4111 Nine Mile Road 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.n/a 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

12/10/2022 $17.75 $213.00

webb, mt  
2404 gore drive 
haymarket, VA 20169

1.non-government 
2.computers 
3.haymarket, va

10/20/2022 $50.00 $500.00

webb, mt  
2404 gore drive 
haymarket, VA 20169

1.non-government 
2.computers 
3.haymarket, va

11/20/2022 $50.00 $550.00

webb, mt  
2404 gore drive 
haymarket, VA 20169

1.non-government 
2.computers 
3.haymarket, va

12/20/2022 $50.00 $600.00

Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/04/2022 $25.00 $634.75
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Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/13/2022 $17.75 $652.50

Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/19/2022 $25.00 $677.50

Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/04/2022 $25.00 $702.50

Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/13/2022 $17.75 $720.25

Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/19/2022 $25.00 $745.25

Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/04/2022 $25.00 $770.25

Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/13/2022 $17.75 $788.00

Wood, Margaret  
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/19/2022 $25.00 $813.00

Wright, Patricia  
3154 Afton Mountain Road 
81 
Afton, VA 22920

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

10/26/2022 $17.75 $222.00

Wright, Patricia  
3154 Afton Mountain Road 
81 
Afton, VA 22920

1.seeking info 
2.seeking info 
3.seeking info

11/26/2022 $17.75 $239.75

Wyvill, Patricia  
16401 Grasty Lane 
Orange, VA 22960

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Orange, VA

10/03/2022 $17.75 $677.50

Wyvill, Patricia  
16401 Grasty Lane 
Orange, VA 22960

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Orange, VA

11/03/2022 $17.75 $695.25
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Wyvill, Patricia  
16401 Grasty Lane 
Orange, VA 22960

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Orange, VA

12/03/2022 $17.75 $713.00

Zeller, Louise  
107 Church Hill Lane 
Woolwine, VA 24185

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Woolwine, VA

10/12/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Zeller, Louise  
107 Church Hill Lane 
Woolwine, VA 24185

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Woolwine, VA

11/12/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Zeller, Louise  
107 Church Hill Lane 
Woolwine, VA 24185

1.N/A 
2.Unemployed 
3.Woolwine, VA

12/12/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Total This Period $8,860.20
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
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Squarespace, Inc. 
225 Varick St 
12th Floor 
New York, NY 10014

website maintenance S. Chris 
Anders 10/09/2022 $31.03

MailChimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

voter communications - email S. Chris 
Anders 11/01/2022 $1,500.00

Acton Advocacy Group 
P.O. Box 600 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

consulting services S. Chris 
Anders 11/02/2022 $500.00

Squarespace, Inc. 
225 Varick St 
12th Floor 
New York, NY 10014

website maintenance S. Chris 
Anders 11/08/2022 $31.03

Facebook 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

voter communications - social media S. Chris 
Anders 11/15/2022 $500.00

Acton Advocacy Group 
P.O. Box 600 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

consulting services S. Chris 
Anders 11/22/2022 $500.00

MailChimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

voter communications - email S. Chris 
Anders 11/28/2022 $1,500.00

GoDaddy 
14455 Hayden Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

website administration S. Chris 
Anders 12/05/2022 $88.00

Squarespace, Inc. 
225 Varick St 
12th Floor 
New York, NY 10014

website maintenance S. Chris 
Anders 12/08/2022 $31.03

Facebook 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

voter communications - social media S. Chris 
Anders 12/09/2022 $1,500.00

Acton Advocacy Group 
P.O. Box 600 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

consulting services S. Chris 
Anders 12/12/2022 $500.00

Gravis Marketing 
910 Belle Ave 
Winter Springs, FL 32708

voter communications - telecommunications S. Chris 
Anders 12/16/2022 $380.00

DonorBox 
5 3rd Street 
Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA 94103

platform & processing fees S. Chris 
Anders 12/31/2022 $543.19
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MailChimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

voter communications - email S. Chris 
Anders 12/31/2022 $1,500.00

Total This Period $9,104.28
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 292 $8,860.20

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 48 $1,286.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 340 $10,146.20

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $9,104.28

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $9,104.28

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $34,703.44

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $10,146.20

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $10,146.20

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $44,849.64

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$9,104.28

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $9,104.28

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $35,745.36

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $30,181.46

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $46,395.66

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $10,146.20

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $56,541.86

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $86,723.32

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $41,873.68

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$9,104.28

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $50,977.96

29. Ending Balance $35,745.36
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